
COURSE DES 3 COTES
NOUILLY 26 Février 2006

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH 1/6

Dossard NOM-Prénom Catégorie Temps
22 REMIATTE  Frédéric M Senior 0:56:14
11 MARCHAND  stephane M V1 0:58:07
85 GIL Alfredo M Senior 0:58:11
96 BRICK Manue M Senior 0:58:22
37 MARTIN  Gervais M Senior 0:59:10
81 LESCASSE Olivier M V1 0:59:15
141 VASSEUR Jerome M Senior 0:58:55
120 TRICCA Pascal M V1 0:59:53
41 GETREY  Sebastien M Senior 1:00:00
112 GRUNEWALD Richard M V1 1:00:19
168 SMANIOTTO Sandro M Senior 1:00:24
93 LAZARD Jean christophe M V1 1:00:26
130 HENRIET Christophe M Senior 1:00:29
34 PIGNOT  Philippe M Senior 1:00:54
83 PAX Arnaud M Senior 1:01:01
98 DUSSART Alain M V1 1:01:11
135 LORELLI Salvatore M V1 1:01:50
170 BOSC Sylvain M V1 1:02:05
5 MAGIEN  Christophe M Senior 1:02:17

136 LOOSE Wilfrid M V2 1:02:28
173 DIDIERLAURENT Eric M Senior 1:02:36
133 DE WARREN Gilles M Senior 1:03:10
39 COURTIOL  Fabrice M Senior 1:03:16
139 JALABERT Didier M V1 1:03:19
100 NEHLIG Danielle F V1 1:03:21
153 SCHNEIDER Jean claude M V2 1:03:23
144 UJMA Thierry M V1 1:03:25
163 BROSSARD Mathieu M V1 1:03:29
15 BOUDAUD  Bernard M V2 1:03:30
21 CUTTULé  Jean M Senior 1:03:52
44 LACHAM  Abdel M Senior 1:04:21
159 KESSLER Pascal M Senior 1:04:34
183 PASQUINELLI Philippe M V1 1:04:45
105 ROUX Michel M Senior 1:05:00
6 KOCH  Joël M V1 1:05:02

61 LAGARDE  Sébastien M Senior 1:05:04
128 DUMON Aymeric M Senior 1:05:21
97 CHAFFAUT Olivier M Senior 1:05:32
110 BOUSSAT Dominique M V3 1:05:40
169 FUSS Volkmar M V1 1:05:50
131 SANSON Olivier M Senior 1:05:56
50 STREMLER  Fabrice M V1 1:05:57
147 BONNEAU Phiippe M V1 1:06:01
51 BOURCIER  Jacques M V1 1:06:07
127 OSSWALD bernard M V1 1:06:15
46 BREYER  Eric M Senior 1:06:38
138 GILLES Benoit M Senior 1:06:46
94 HAUT Jean raphael M Senior 1:06:51
186 BEAUCOURT Frederic M Senior 1:06:56
92 FORGET NOEL M V1 1:07:09
177 LANGARO Gregory M Senior 1:07:13
20 CORBOLIN  Xavier M Senior 1:07:16
52 DRAPP  Sylvie F V1 1:07:19
178 DESERT Joel M V1 1:07:23
9 TULUMELLO  Vincent M V1 1:07:25

12 JOECKLE  Frederic M Senior 1:08:10
188 SY Maniadore M Senior 1:08:19
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57 ANTON  René M V2 1:08:24
107 BLANC Michel M V1 1:08:26
174 SCHUMENG Didier M Senior 1:08:29
175 MARIAN Claude M V2 1:08:32
102 MATWIGIW Marion M V2 1:08:41
56 PELLERIN  J-Michel M V1 1:08:44
91 BLAISE SEBASTIEN M Senior 1:08:46
162 DI CATO Fabien M Senior 1:08:48
125 GATEAUX Frederic M Senior 1:08:51
119 MEYER Gerard M V2 1:08:58
171 BOLOPION Jacques M V2 1:09:20
181 SCHWINN Christian M V1 1:09:48
129 LOSSON Etienne M V1 1:09:51
151 BRITTNER Camille M V2 1:09:57
65 GARRANT  Benjamin M Senior 1:10:04
108 EMMLER Thomas M V1 1:10:06
115 KIENTZLER Eric M V1 1:10:17
49 STAAB  Eric M Senior 1:10:44
185 HERBERTH Jean francois M Senior 1:10:56
62 PELTIER  Fabrice M Senior 1:11:10
167 HESIVERT Thierry M V1 1:11:16
184 EGLOFF Daniel M V1 1:11:42
126 CORBISIZ Jean marie M V1 1:11:46
176 CARDIA Marco M V2 1:11:56
53 WSTARITZ  Anne F Senior 1:11:59
111 DOUILLOT Dominique M V1 1:12:05
121 JAMAIN Fabrice M Senior 1:12:14
154 BOXIO Jean daniel M V1 1:12:45
157 SCHNEIDER romain M Senior 1:12:58
152 FISNE Guard M V1 1:13:03
76 PLAISIN Jean francois M V1 1:13:06
156 WUNDERLICH Mathias M Senior 1:13:10
45 CAMPIGOTTO  Valentin M V1 1:13:13
82 ROBIN Richard M Senior 1:13:17
54 GODART  Michel M V1 1:13:37
164 JOUIN delphine F Senior 1:13:44
4 GUERCHOUX  Denis M Senior 1:13:48

179 DEUTSCH Frederic M Senior 1:13:50
104 MOULLA  Moustafa M V3 1:13:53
13 ZIMMER  Nathalie F Senior 1:14:04
134 THOMAS Eric M V1 1:14:07
109 SUTERA Louis M V3 1:14:23
172 WUNDERLICH Thibault M Senior 1:14:27
116 TELLIER Jean luc M V2 1:14:30
7 PETER  Romuald M Senior 1:14:49

28 LAMBERT  Evelyne F V1 1:14:52
27 SALLé  Daniel M V2 1:14:55
78 HEBENSTREIT  Chritian M V3 1:15:12
103 WILLAUME  Patrick M V2 1:15:15
166 BRICK Gerard M V2 1:15:18
142 KUHN James M V3 1:15:21
106 FOUCAULT Olivier M V1 1:15:27
71 GUNIA Yann M Senior 1:16:06
80 HUEBER Bruno M Senior 1:16:14
145 PANEGIRICO Sabino M V2 1:16:16
146 MERAC Marc M V3 1:16:21
99 KOCH Laurent M V1 1:16:27
122 SALARIS Luciano M V1 1:16:33
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117 WOLFELSPERGER Remy M V2 1:16:39
132 RIVERA Michel M V1 1:16:46
158 BARRIER Dominique M Senior 1:16:54
149 VITAIOLI Forest M V2 1:17:17
63 MAINVILLE  Marcel M V1 1:17:18
113 VELVELOVICH Francis M V1 1:17:20
79 LEJEUNE Christophe M Senior 1:17:22
93 LAZARD Jean christophe M V1 1:17:24
16 NIEDERLAENDER  Patrick M V2 1:17:25
14 HUSSON  Fabrice M V1 1:17:30
10 GELINET  Roland M V3 1:17:49
40 BROVEDANI  Anne F Senior 1:17:51
43 NOMINé  Roland M V1 1:17:53
160 PITZ Estelle F V1 1:18:14
140 HILPERT Angelique F Senior 1:18:59
29 GUEDRA  Yanick M Senior 1:19:37
137 SCHWARTZ Jean marie M V3 1:19:53
143 MAURICE THIERRY M V1 1:19:56
47 BENETELLO  Jean M V1 1:20:00
150 THIBERT DANIEL M V1 1:20:10
24 GAUTHIER  Bernard M V2 1:20:29
189 CERNELA Stéphane M Senior 1:21:54
155 AUBERT Gianni M Senior 1:21:58
59 GRANZOTTO  Jacques M V1 1:22:03
75 OURY Corrine F V1 1:22:17
124 MORTET Dominique M V1 1:22:27
161 MARNET Alain M V2 1:22:41
8 SAVIO  Marie Aimée M V2 1:22:43
1 LANG  René M V3 1:22:45

70 DRUVINEAU Edmond M V2 1:22:57
67 CAPLETTE Christian M Senior 1:23:00
68 CAPLETTE Jerome M Senior 1:23:02
23 CHAUVET  Christian M V2 1:24:11
30 DIPPENVILLER  Gérard M Senior 1:24:15
165 BRICK Francoise F V2 1:24:25
55 GODART  Pascal M Senior 1:25:13
101 PIROLLE Olivier M V2 1:25:17
3 BERON  J.Paul M V1 1:25:28

17 CATTANT  Daniel M V3 1:25:31
90 SWIATOKA Claude M V2 1:25:33
123 BRECKO Antoine M V1 1:26:04
48 NICOLAS  Paul M V2 1:26:10
73 MUNCH Angélique F Senior 1:27:44
74 MUNCH Rodolphe M V2 1:27:47
84 GREMILLET Gilbert M V3 1:28:09
187 HUSSON Michel M V2 1:28:28
114 TOROK Caroline F Senior 1:29:21
95 HAUT Jean marie M V2 1:29:34
77 RAITH Jean francois M V1 1:30:48
72 MANGEOT Yves M V1 1:35:15
69 DIEUDONNE Gérard M V2 1:35:15
87 BITSCH Frederic M Senior 1:36:20
88 GRAF Paul M V2 1:36:21
148 MERAC Marc M V3 1:37:57
182 SCMITT Bernard M V2 1:37:57
18 GRIDEL Christine F V1 1:50:00
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53 WSTARITZ  Anne F Senior 1:11:59
164 JOUIN delphine F Senior 1:13:44
13 ZIMMER  Nathalie F Senior 1:14:04
40 BROVEDANI  Anne F Senior 1:17:51
140 HILPERT Angelique F Senior 1:18:59
73 MUNCH Angélique F Senior 1:27:44
114 TOROK Caroline F Senior 1:29:21
100 NEHLIG Danielle F V1 1:03:21
52 DRAPP  Sylvie F V1 1:07:19
28 LAMBERT  Evelyne F V1 1:14:52
160 PITZ Estelle F V1 1:18:14
75 OURY Corrine F V1 1:22:17
18 GRIDEL Christine F V1 1:50:00
165 BRICK Francoise F V2 1:24:25
22 REMIATTE  Frédéric M Senior 0:56:14
85 GIL Alfredo M Senior 0:58:11
96 BRICK Manue M Senior 0:58:22
141 VASSEUR Jerome M Senior 0:58:55
37 MARTIN  Gervais M Senior 0:59:10
41 GETREY  Sebastien M Senior 1:00:00
168 SMANIOTTO Sandro M Senior 1:00:24
130 HENRIET Christophe M Senior 1:00:29
34 PIGNOT  Philippe M Senior 1:00:54
83 PAX Arnaud M Senior 1:01:01
5 MAGIEN  Christophe M Senior 1:02:17

173 DIDIERLAURENT Eric M Senior 1:02:36
133 DE WARREN Gilles M Senior 1:03:10
39 COURTIOL  Fabrice M Senior 1:03:16
21 CUTTULé  Jean M Senior 1:03:52
44 LACHAM  Abdel M Senior 1:04:21
159 KESSLER Pascal M Senior 1:04:34
105 ROUX Michel M Senior 1:05:00
61 LAGARDE  Sébastien M Senior 1:05:04
128 DUMON Aymeric M Senior 1:05:21
97 CHAFFAUT Olivier M Senior 1:05:32
131 SANSON Olivier M Senior 1:05:56
46 BREYER  Eric M Senior 1:06:38
138 GILLES Benoit M Senior 1:06:46
94 HAUT Jean raphael M Senior 1:06:51
186 BEAUCOURT Frederic M Senior 1:06:56
177 LANGARO Gregory M Senior 1:07:13
20 CORBOLIN  Xavier M Senior 1:07:16
12 JOECKLE  Frederic M Senior 1:08:10
188 SY Maniadore M Senior 1:08:19
174 SCHUMENG Didier M Senior 1:08:29
91 BLAISE SEBASTIEN M Senior 1:08:46
162 DI CATO Fabien M Senior 1:08:48
125 GATEAUX Frederic M Senior 1:08:51
65 GARRANT  Benjamin M Senior 1:10:04
49 STAAB  Eric M Senior 1:10:44
185 HERBERTH Jean francois M Senior 1:10:56
62 PELTIER  Fabrice M Senior 1:11:10
121 JAMAIN Fabrice M Senior 1:12:14
157 SCHNEIDER romain M Senior 1:12:58
156 WUNDERLICH Mathias M Senior 1:13:10
82 ROBIN Richard M Senior 1:13:17
4 GUERCHOUX  Denis M Senior 1:13:48
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179 DEUTSCH Frederic M Senior 1:13:50
172 WUNDERLICH Thibault M Senior 1:14:27
7 PETER  Romuald M Senior 1:14:49

71 GUNIA Yann M Senior 1:16:06
80 HUEBER Bruno M Senior 1:16:14
158 BARRIER Dominique M Senior 1:16:54
79 LEJEUNE Christophe M Senior 1:17:22
29 GUEDRA  Yanick M Senior 1:19:37
189 CERNELA Stéphane M Senior 1:21:54
155 AUBERT Gianni M Senior 1:21:58
67 CAPLETTE Christian M Senior 1:23:00
68 CAPLETTE Jerome M Senior 1:23:02
30 DIPPENVILLER  Gérard M Senior 1:24:15
55 GODART  Pascal M Senior 1:25:13
87 BITSCH Frederic M Senior 1:36:20
11 MARCHAND  stephane M V1 0:58:07
81 LESCASSE Olivier M V1 0:59:15
120 TRICCA Pascal M V1 0:59:53
112 GRUNEWALD Richard M V1 1:00:19
93 LAZARD Jean christophe M V1 1:00:26
98 DUSSART Alain M V1 1:01:11
135 LORELLI Salvatore M V1 1:01:50
170 BOSC Sylvain M V1 1:02:05
139 JALABERT Didier M V1 1:03:19
144 UJMA Thierry M V1 1:03:25
163 BROSSARD Mathieu M V1 1:03:29
183 PASQUINELLI Philippe M V1 1:04:45
6 KOCH  Joël M V1 1:05:02

169 FUSS Volkmar M V1 1:05:50
50 STREMLER  Fabrice M V1 1:05:57
147 BONNEAU Phiippe M V1 1:06:01
51 BOURCIER  Jacques M V1 1:06:07
127 OSSWALD bernard M V1 1:06:15
92 FORGET NOEL M V1 1:07:09
178 DESERT Joel M V1 1:07:23
9 TULUMELLO  Vincent M V1 1:07:25

107 BLANC Michel M V1 1:08:26
56 PELLERIN  J-Michel M V1 1:08:44
181 SCHWINN Christian M V1 1:09:48
129 LOSSON Etienne M V1 1:09:51
108 EMMLER Thomas M V1 1:10:06
115 KIENTZLER Eric M V1 1:10:17
167 HESIVERT Thierry M V1 1:11:16
184 EGLOFF Daniel M V1 1:11:42
126 CORBISIZ Jean marie M V1 1:11:46
111 DOUILLOT Dominique M V1 1:12:05
154 BOXIO Jean daniel M V1 1:12:45
152 FISNE Guard M V1 1:13:03
76 PLAISIN Jean francois M V1 1:13:06
45 CAMPIGOTTO  Valentin M V1 1:13:13
54 GODART  Michel M V1 1:13:37
134 THOMAS Eric M V1 1:14:07
106 FOUCAULT Olivier M V1 1:15:27
99 KOCH Laurent M V1 1:16:27
122 SALARIS Luciano M V1 1:16:33
132 RIVERA Michel M V1 1:16:46
63 MAINVILLE  Marcel M V1 1:17:18
113 VELVELOVICH Francis M V1 1:17:20
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93 LAZARD Jean christophe M V1 1:17:24
14 HUSSON  Fabrice M V1 1:17:30
43 NOMINé  Roland M V1 1:17:53
143 MAURICE THIERRY M V1 1:19:56
47 BENETELLO  Jean M V1 1:20:00
150 THIBERT DANIEL M V1 1:20:10
59 GRANZOTTO  Jacques M V1 1:22:03
124 MORTET Dominique M V1 1:22:27
3 BERON  J.Paul M V1 1:25:28

123 BRECKO Antoine M V1 1:26:04
77 RAITH Jean francois M V1 1:30:48
72 MANGEOT Yves M V1 1:35:15
136 LOOSE Wilfrid M V2 1:02:28
153 SCHNEIDER Jean claude M V2 1:03:23
15 BOUDAUD  Bernard M V2 1:03:30
57 ANTON  René M V2 1:08:24
175 MARIAN Claude M V2 1:08:32
102 MATWIGIW Marion M V2 1:08:41
119 MEYER Gerard M V2 1:08:58
171 BOLOPION Jacques M V2 1:09:20
151 BRITTNER Camille M V2 1:09:57
176 CARDIA Marco M V2 1:11:56
116 TELLIER Jean luc M V2 1:14:30
27 SALLé  Daniel M V2 1:14:55
103 WILLAUME  Patrick M V2 1:15:15
166 BRICK Gerard M V2 1:15:18
145 PANEGIRICO Sabino M V2 1:16:16
117 WOLFELSPERGER Remy M V2 1:16:39
149 VITAIOLI Forest M V2 1:17:17
16 NIEDERLAENDER  Patrick M V2 1:17:25
24 GAUTHIER  Bernard M V2 1:20:29
161 MARNET Alain M V2 1:22:41
8 SAVIO  Marie Aimée M V2 1:22:43

70 DRUVINEAU Edmond M V2 1:22:57
23 CHAUVET  Christian M V2 1:24:11
101 PIROLLE Olivier M V2 1:25:17
90 SWIATOKA Claude M V2 1:25:33
48 NICOLAS  Paul M V2 1:26:10
74 MUNCH Rodolphe M V2 1:27:47
187 HUSSON Michel M V2 1:28:28
95 HAUT Jean marie M V2 1:29:34
69 DIEUDONNE Gérard M V2 1:35:15
88 GRAF Paul M V2 1:36:21
182 SCMITT Bernard M V2 1:37:57
110 BOUSSAT Dominique M V3 1:05:40
104 MOULLA  Moustafa M V3 1:13:53
109 SUTERA Louis M V3 1:14:23
78 HEBENSTREIT  Chritian M V3 1:15:12
142 KUHN James M V3 1:15:21
146 MERAC Marc M V3 1:16:21
10 GELINET  Roland M V3 1:17:49
137 SCHWARTZ Jean marie M V3 1:19:53
1 LANG  René M V3 1:22:45

17 CATTANT  Daniel M V3 1:25:31
84 GREMILLET Gilbert M V3 1:28:09
148 MERAC Marc M V3 1:37:57


